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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrina Williamson434
TEC

9.000 9.200 9.2759.300 36.775
5T 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Camille Berrong411
Davis Diamonds

8.800 9.125 9.2759.075 36.275
9 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Zaeya Padilla445
USA Elite

9.150 9.200 9.0008.850 36.200
3 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Kayliyah Williams447
USA Elite

9.100 9.325 8.8258.750 36.000
4 1 4 6 4 

4 

Sophie Logvy414
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.050 9.0508.350 35.000
11 6 8 3 5 

5 

Davianna Marron443
USA Elite

8.950 9.300 8.8007.875 34.925
7 2 11 7 6 

6 

Makayla LeCain442
USA Elite

9.000 8.775 8.4008.275 34.450
5T 7 9 13 7 

7 

Violet Watts421
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.275 8.6508.550 34.325
8 9 5 10 8 

8 

Kelsie Wilson402
Athletic Horizons

8.450 8.225 8.8758.375 33.925
12 10 7 5 9 

9 

Maliya Burris427
Miyagi

9.225 8.150 8.7757.700 33.850
2 11 12 8 10 

10 

Hailey Dilbeck401
Athletic Horizons

8.350 8.025 8.5758.500 33.450
14T 13 6 11 11 

11 

Samantha McCall428
Miyagi

9.300 8.100 8.5507.325 33.275
1 12 13 12 12 

12 

Allyson Hansen405
Cal-Star

8.750 8.625 8.6757.150 33.200
10 8 14 9 13 

13 

Shama Stropes410
Cal-Star

8.350 7.075 7.5505.600 28.575
14T 14 15 14 14 

14 

Hailey Howe441
USA Elite

8.400 2.600 7.4008.050 26.450
13 15 10 15 15 

15 
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